
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

详细评估
Marschler, Udo
代表: SV Quirla e.V.
编号: 1281

线路: 36.00 km
35 km Sportwanderung

总时间: 8:56:12
速度: 4.03 km/h

线路成绩: 36.00
表现分数: 145 点

中途成绩
检查站
开始
Pösen
Ammerbach/Festwiese
Landgrafen
USZ

km 总成绩
0

9.0
20.0
32.8
36.0

km 分段
0

9.0
11.0
12.8
3.2

时间
07:07
09:21
11:40
15:24
16:04

总成绩 时间
00:00
02:13
04:32
08:17
08:56

分段 时间
00:00
02:13
02:18
03:44
00:39
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